Home » SUNSUN » SUNSUN CPP Series Swimming Pool Pump Owner’s Manual
CPP Series Swimming Pool Pump
Owner’s Manual
SUNSUN CPP Series Swimming Pool Pump Owner’s Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Item number Model Energy
supply Power (W) Delivery h
ead (m)
Flow rate (
K)
Connexion
s (mm)
50964 CPP-5000
220-240
V
5o Hz
3o 3. 5000
19/25/33
(3/4″/1″/11/
4″)
50965 CPP-6000 40 4. 6000
50966 CPP-7000 50 5. 7000
50967 CPP-8000 7o 6. 8000
50972 CPP-10000 8o 6.o 10000
25/33/38/51
(3/a”-2″)
50973 CPP-12000 100 7. 12000
50974
50975
CPP-14000 120 7.0 14000
CPP-16000 140 8. i6000
Cleaning instructions
1. Use the screwdriver to unscrew the pump housing (pic. 1).
2. Turn the motor body in the direction as indicated by the arrow, then take it out (pic. 2).